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Raiba Pokalturnier

Männliche Schüler
Platz Name Verein R1 R2 R3 R4 Schnitt Diff Ges

1 Daniel Schleich MGC Blau-Weiß 21 26 21 22 22,5 5 90
2 Jonathan Felsleitner MGC Pernitz - Neusiedl 23 25 24 27 24,8 4 99
3 Sebastian Perischa BGSC Raiba Leobersdorf 28 25 29 23 26,3 6 105
4 Florian Perischa BGSC Raiba Leobersdorf 26 21 27 32 26,5 11 106

Weibliche Jugend
Platz Name Verein R1 R2 R3 R4 Schnitt Diff Ges

1 Sina Munzert MGC Blau-Weiß 28 33 29 25 28,8 8 115

Männliche Jugend
Platz Name Verein R1 R2 R3 R4 Schnitt Diff Ges

1 Patrick Schleich MGC Blau-Weiß 21 23 25 28 24,3 7 97
2 Sebastian Kantner BGSC Raiba Leobersdorf 38 34 28 28 32,0 10 128
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Weibliche Senioren 2
Platz Name Verein R1 R2 R3 R4 Schnitt Diff Ges

1 Elisabeth Schöller BGSC Raiba Leobersdorf 24 25 25 23 24,3 2 97
2 Ingrid Deyer MGC Blau-Weiß 24 27 24 26 25,3 3 101
3 Renate Widek Badener AC ZV Minigolf 26 27 26 25 26,0 2 104
4 Rosa Dangl Polizei SV Steyr 26 29 23 26 26,0 6 104
5 Eva Maria Wunsch BGC Union Rot-Gold 28 27 27 26 27,0 2 108
6 Ingrid Nowitsch UBGC Baden 31 25 23 30 27,3 8 109
7 Helga Feiwickl MGC ASKÖ Herzogenburg 29 28 22 36 28,8 14 115
8 Eva Graser Polizei SV Steyr 25 22 33 36 29,0 14 116
9 Angelika Paulmayer MGC Blau-Weiß 29 31 28 30 29,5 3 118

10 Hildegard Wirth BGSC Raiba Leobersdorf 34 28 30 26 29,5 8 118
11 Hermine Knotek BGT Raika Wieselburg 32 33 24 29 29,5 9 118
12 Elisabeth Bayer MGV Seefeld/Kadolz 27 28 35 29 29,8 8 119
13 Erika Gal MGC Blau-Weiß 29 33 26 33 30,3 7 121
14 Eva Steiner BGC Wiener Neustadt 29 33 28 33 30,8 5 123
15 Beate Kladler 1. Klagenfurter MGC 26 31 36 33 31,5 10 126
16 Elisabeth Werner BGSC Raiba Leobersdorf 40 32 28 31 32,8 12 131
17 Michaela Dallinger SV OMV Gänserndorf 33 35 29 36 33,3 7 133
18 Helga Ulrich UBGC Baden 35 35 37 38 36,3 3 145
19 Gabriele Eder BGC Wiener Neustadt 41 40 32 35 37,0 9 148
20 Susanne Grabner BGSC Raiba Leobersdorf 36 38 38 39 37,8 3 151
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Männliche Senioren 2
Platz Name Verein R1 R2 R3 R4 Schnitt Diff Ges

1 Karl Werner BGSC Raiba Leobersdorf 23 23 25 22 23,3 3 93
1 Peter Selak MGC Blau-Weiß 24 21 24 24 23,3 3 93
3 Günther Lakits MGV Seefeld/Kadolz 26 25 24 22 24,3 4 97
4 Karl Ulrich UBGC Baden 24 26 23 25 24,5 3 98
5 Ernst Binderhofer MGC Hietzing 25 22 26 25 24,5 4 98
6 Albin Wild MGC ATUS Knittelfeld 25 26 26 22 24,8 4 99
7 Peter Draxler UBGC Baden 30 23 24 25 25,5 7 102
8 Miodrag Trailovic UBGC Baden 28 21 27 27 25,8 7 103
9 Friedrich Dangl Polizei SV Steyr 27 25 27 26 26,3 2 105

10 Rudolf Schnöll BGSC Raiba Leobersdorf 26 28 26 26 26,5 2 106
11 Paul Heschl Badener AC ZV Minigolf 28 23 30 25 26,5 7 106
12 Siegfried Sereinig BGSC Raiba Leobersdorf 28 24 29 27 27,0 5 108
13 Georg Jungmayer MGV Seefeld/Kadolz 26 30 28 24 27,0 6 108
14 Michael Riebel-F. BGSC Raiba Leobersdorf 30 26 24 29 27,3 6 109
15 Kurt Griesser MGC Trabochersee 28 29 28 26 27,8 3 111
16 Günter Würrer SV OMV Gänserndorf 28 30 24 31 28,3 7 113
17 Wolfgang Rödl SV OMV Gänserndorf 30 30 29 26 28,8 4 115
18 Werner Schäfer SV OMV Gänserndorf 34 27 24 31 29,0 10 116
19 Walter Felbab BGC Union Rot-Gold 37 27 28 26 29,5 11 118
20 Wilhelm Bauer Wiener ASVÖ Team 21 28 30 31 31 30,0 3 120
21 Willibald Wieser MGC Trabochersee 30 26 32 33 30,3 7 121
22 Christian Mauritz BGC Wiener Neustadt 30 29 38 28 31,3 10 125
23 Friedrich Sparr BGC Wiener Neustadt 40 26 26 36 32,0 14 128
24 Rudolf Murlasits BGSC Raiba Leobersdorf 41 32 30 32 33,8 11 135
25 Karl Robert Steininger BGC Union Rot-Gold 30 38 29 41 34,5 12 138
26 Heribert Wunsch BGC Union Rot-Gold 41 41 30 43 38,8 13 155
27 Ernst Mayer MGC ASKÖ Herzogenburg 30 25 30   28,3 5 85 Nicht beendet

Männliche Senioren 1
Platz Name Verein R1 R2 R3 R4 Schnitt Diff Ges

1 Peter Schmid BGC Sankt Pölten 21 27 24 20 23,0 7 92
2 Franz Groll MGC Blau-Weiß 24 22 27 21 23,5 6 94
3 Ernst Schützenhofer MGC ASKÖ Herzogenburg 23 30 26 22 25,3 8 101
4 Werner Kladler 1. Klagenfurter MGC 22 26 30 30 27,0 8 108
5 Gerhard Perischa BGSC Raiba Leobersdorf 29 22 27 31 27,3 9 109
6 Richard Gromann MGC Blau-Weiß 26 27 30 27 27,5 4 110
7 Werner Punkl BGC Wiener Neustadt 31 26 34 22 28,3 12 113
8 Peter Schichta MGV Seefeld/Kadolz 31 25 35 26 29,3 10 117
9 Manfred Dodell BGT Raika Wieselburg 37 30 28 32 31,8 9 127

10 Markus Bauer MGC Bad Vöslau 32 34 27 37 32,5 10 130
11 Andreas Feiwickl MGC ASKÖ Herzogenburg 34 38 34 31 34,3 7 137
12 Franz Eder BGC Wiener Neustadt 35 38 33 37 35,8 5 143
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Weibliche Senioren 1
Platz Name Verein R1 R2 R3 R4 Schnitt Diff Ges

1 Petra Perischa BGSC Raiba Leobersdorf 23 24 24 26 24,3 3 97
2 Regina Bauer BGSC Raiba Leobersdorf 29 29 26 30 28,5 4 114
3 Birgit Flicker BGT Raika Wieselburg 38 28 23 33 30,5 15 122

Damen
Platz Name Verein R1 R2 R3 R4 Schnitt Diff Ges

1 Claudia Grill MGC ASKÖ Herzogenburg 27 31 20 28 26,5 11 106
2 Claudia Floh MGV Seefeld/Kadolz 31 29 28 32 30,0 4 120
3 Sandra Schwarz BGC Sankt Pölten 40 28 27 30 31,3 13 125
4 Kathrin Hochauer MGV Seefeld/Kadolz 40 31 32 37 35,0 9 140
5 Maria Winkler BGSC Raiba Leobersdorf 35 41 40 31 36,8 10 147

Herren
Platz Name Verein R1 R2 R3 R4 Schnitt Diff Ges

1 Mario Perischa BGSC Raiba Leobersdorf 25 26 19 24 23,5 7 94
2 Stefan Felsleitner MGC Pernitz - Neusiedl 26 24 23 22 23,8 4 95
3 Christian Perischa BGSC Raiba Leobersdorf 25 27 25 23 25,0 4 100
4 Marcel Gal MGC Blau-Weiß 27 25 25 29 26,5 4 106
5 Dieter Hofmann BGC Wiener Neustadt 31 29 29 25 28,5 6 114
6 Sascha Brandmayr BGC Sankt Pölten 34 33 28 35 32,5 7 130
7 Bernhard Blessky MGC Blau-Weiß 36 37 32 25 32,5 12 130
8 Alfred Stampf UBGC Baden 33 39 29 31 33,0 10 132
9 Thomas Dusek UBGC Baden 30 36 40 33 34,8 10 139

Teams

Verein
Platz Team R1 R2 R3 R4 Schnitt Gesamt

1 MGC Blau-Weiß 1 93   96   98   100   24,2 387
2 BGSC Raiba Leobersdorf 1 103   103   92   102   25,0 400
3 BGSC Raiba Leobersdorf 2 107   100   107   103   26,1 417
4 MGC Blau-Weiß 2 106   112   102   113   27,1 433
5 MGV Seefeld/Kadolz 110   108   122   101   27,6 441
6 UBGC Baden 122   108   103   113   27,9 446
7 MGC ASKÖ Herzogenburg 114   124   110   117   29,1 465
8 BGSC Raiba Leobersdorf 3 129   115   113   111   29,3 468
9 SV OMV Gänserndorf 125   122   106   124   29,8 477

10 BGC Wiener Neustadt 136   122   126   126   31,9 510
11 BGSC Raiba Leobersdorf 4 152   143   136   133   35,3 564

https://results.oemgv.at/B13269/703.htm
https://results.oemgv.at/B13269/702.htm
https://results.oemgv.at/B13269/701.htm
https://results.oemgv.at/B13269/804.htm
https://results.oemgv.at/B13269/802.htm
https://results.oemgv.at/B13269/803.htm
https://results.oemgv.at/B13269/805.htm
https://results.oemgv.at/B13269/801.htm
https://results.oemgv.at/B13269/909.htm
https://results.oemgv.at/B13269/906.htm
https://results.oemgv.at/B13269/903.htm
https://results.oemgv.at/B13269/904.htm
https://results.oemgv.at/B13269/902.htm
https://results.oemgv.at/B13269/907.htm
https://results.oemgv.at/B13269/908.htm
https://results.oemgv.at/B13269/901.htm
https://results.oemgv.at/B13269/905.htm


11.09.22, 23:13 Raiba Pokalturnier

https://results.oemgv.at/B13269/result.htm?fbclid=IwAR1O2llyCc-Mm_h6I-3AQID5_7iJRsso6_fHsbSYivni4ht5bACMPJXT2tw 5/6

 
1 MGC Blau-Weiß 1 (0 Wechsel) R1   R2   R3   R4   Schnitt Gesamt

  Franz Groll 24 22 27 21 23,5 94
  Marcel Gal 27 25 25 29 26,5 106
  Daniel Schleich 21 26 21 22 22,5 90
  Patrick Schleich 21 23 25 28 24,3 97
  Sina Munzert        

  93   96   98   100   24,2 387
 

2 BGSC Raiba Leobersdorf 1 (0 Wechsel) R1   R2   R3   R4   Schnitt Gesamt
  Christian Perischa 25 27 25 23 25,0 100
  Mario Perischa 25 26 19 24 23,5 94
  Michael Riebel-F. 30 26 24 29 27,3 109
  Petra Perischa 23 24 24 26 24,3 97
  Karl Werner        

  103   103   92   102   25,0 400
 

3 BGSC Raiba Leobersdorf 2 (0 Wechsel) R1   R2   R3   R4   Schnitt Gesamt
  Elisabeth Schöller 24 25 25 23 24,3 97
  Gerhard Perischa 29 22 27 31 27,3 109
  Rudolf Schnöll 26 28 26 26 26,5 106
  Sebastian Perischa 28 25 29 23 26,3 105
  Florian Perischa        

  107   100   107   103   26,1 417
 

4 MGC Blau-Weiß 2 (0 Wechsel) R1   R2   R3   R4   Schnitt Gesamt
  Ingrid Deyer 24 27 24 26 25,3 101
  Erika Gal 29 33 26 33 30,3 121
  Peter Selak 24 21 24 24 23,3 93
  Angelika Paulmayer 29 31 28 30 29,5 118
  Richard Gromann        

  106   112   102   113   27,1 433
 

5 MGV Seefeld/Kadolz (0 Wechsel) R1   R2   R3   R4   Schnitt Gesamt
  Elisabeth Bayer 27 28 35 29 29,8 119
  Georg Jungmayer 26 30 28 24 27,0 108
  Günther Lakits 26 25 24 22 24,3 97
  Peter Schichta 31 25 35 26 29,3 117
  Claudia Floh        

  110   108   122   101   27,6 441
 

6 UBGC Baden (1 Wechsel) R1   R2   R3   R4   Schnitt Gesamt
  Alfred Stampf 33 39 29 31 33,0 132
  Ingrid Nowitsch 31 25 23 30 27,3 109
  Miodrag Trailovic 28 21 27 27 25,8 103
  Peter Draxler 30 e 23 24 25 25,9 102

  122   108   103   113   27,9 446
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7 MGC ASKÖ Herzogenburg (1 Wechsel) R1   R2   R3   R4   Schnitt Gesamt

  Ernst Mayer 30 25 30 a   28,3 85
  Ernst Schützenhofer 23 30 26 22 25,3 101
  Claudia Grill 27 31 20 28 26,5 106
  Andreas Feiwickl 34 38 34 31 34,3 137
  Helga Feiwickl       e 36 36,0 36

  114   124   110   117   29,1 465
 

8 BGSC Raiba Leobersdorf 3 (0 Wechsel) R1   R2   R3   R4   Schnitt Gesamt
  Hildegard Wirth 34 28 30 26 29,5 118
  Regina Bauer 29 29 26 30 28,5 114
  Sebastian Kantner 38 34 28 28 32,0 128
  Siegfried Sereinig 28 24 29 27 27,0 108

  129   115   113   111   29,3 468
 

9 SV OMV Gänserndorf (0 Wechsel) R1   R2   R3   R4   Schnitt Gesamt
  Günter Würrer 28 30 24 31 28,3 113
  Michaela Dallinger 33 35 29 36 33,3 133
  Werner Schäfer 34 27 24 31 29,0 116
  Wolfgang Rödl 30 30 29 26 28,8 115

  125   122   106   124   29,8 477
 
10 BGC Wiener Neustadt (0 Wechsel) R1   R2   R3   R4   Schnitt Gesamt
  Friedrich Sparr 40 26 26 36 32,0 128
  Christian Mauritz 30 29 38 28 31,3 125
  Franz Eder 35 38 33 37 35,8 143
  Dieter Hofmann 31 29 29 25 28,5 114
  Eva Steiner        

  136   122   126   126   31,9 510
 
11 BGSC Raiba Leobersdorf 4 (0 Wechsel) R1   R2   R3   R4   Schnitt Gesamt
  Elisabeth Werner 40 32 28 31 32,8 131
  Maria Winkler 35 41 40 31 36,8 147
  Rudolf Murlasits 41 32 30 32 33,8 135
  Susanne Grabner 36 38 38 39 37,8 151

  152   143   136   133   35,3 564
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